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Student Financial Aid Committee 
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 
Last Yr. 
of Term Email Department/Unit 

Student Financial 
Aid Committee Faculty  Manker Gretchen 2021-22 gretchenm@uidaho.edu Central District 

Student Financial 
Aid Committee Faculty Idaho Falls Mirkouei Amin 2020-21 amirkouei@uidaho.edu Industrial Tech 

Student Financial 
Aid Committee Faculty Idaho Falls Xian Min 2021-22 mxian@uidaho.edu Computer Science 

Student Financial 
Aid Committee Faculty Chair MacDonald Tara 2022-23 tmacdonald@uidaho.edu English 

Student Financial 
Aid Committee Faculty  Kerr Ashley 2022-23 akerr@uidaho.edu 

Modern Languages 
& Cultures 

Student Financial 
Aid Committee 

Additional 
person/Director 
Designee 

w/o vote Arevalos Evelina N/A evelinaa@uidaho.edu CAMP 

Student Financial 
Aid Committee 

Dir/Student Financial 
Aid w/o vote Croyle Randi N/A dand@uidaho.edu Financial Aid 

Student Financial 
Aid Committee 

Member of Student 
Support Staff w/o vote Samuels Jessica N/A jlsamuels@uidaho.edu Academic Support 

Programs 
Student Financial 
Aid Committee Student  McRoberts Lydia 2020-21 mcro8338@vandals.uidaho.edu 

 

Student Financial 
Aid Committee Student  Tariq Haadiya 2020-21 Tari1356@vandals.uidaho.edu   
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